
From: Hughey, Rosalynn
To: Wessling, Cheryl; Rood, Timothy; Manford, Robert; Walesh, Kim; Klein, Nanci; Handler, Elisabeth; Severino, Lori;

Kuhlmann, Dylan; Tu, John; Han, James; Ruano, Jose; Keyon, David; Hill, Shannon; Phan, Johnny; Downtown
West Project

Subject: RE: Media analysis on Google Project Oct 8-12 2020
Date: Wednesday, October 14, 2020 12:13:35 AM

Great, thanks.
 

From: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, October 13, 2020 10:10 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Kuhlmann,
Dylan <dylan.kuhlmann@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon
<Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: Media analysis on Google Project Oct 8-12 2020
 
FYI – Trevor Gould in CMO Communications ran a media analysis for us on Google media coverage,
using the team’s Meltwater tool. Between Oct. 8-12, here are the results:
 
Total Mentions: 504
Total Estimated Media Value: $3.2M
Total Estimated Audience Reach: 347M  (News-344M, Broadcast-826K, Social Media-2M)
 
Top Sources include Yahoo News, Forbes, CNBC, The Verge, Engadget, and Gizmodo. View attached
Excel doc for comprehensive media coverage list.
 
To capture further media that may occur this week, we’ll run a second analysis next Monday.
 
--Cheryl
 
Cheryl Wessling 
|
 Public Information Manager 
City of San José, Dept. of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement
www.sanjoseca.gov/pbce
408.535.6817  |
 cheryl.wessling@sanjoseca.gov
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Stay informed
www.bit.ly/PBCENewsletter-Signup
BuildingSanJose 
facebook 
twitter  instagram
 
Emails on Google Project are filed with ESA for inclusion in AB900 documentation.
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